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28 Challenge „Złotej Sztangi” PZPC i redakcji „Sportu” 
*** *** *** 

Mężczyźni 
Miejsce Zawodnik Ur. Klub Pkt 

1 Michalski Arkadiusz 90 Budowlani Opole 303 

2 Korneluk Przemysław 98 Tarpan Mrocza 193 

3 Kłos Kacper 98 Tarpan Mrocza 157 

4 Kulik Paweł 96 Budowlani Opole 126 

5 Adamus Bartłomiej 00 Opocznianka Opoczno 121 

6-7 Kudłaszyk Piotr 99 Budowlani-Całus Nowy Tomyśl 101 

 Węgrzyn Jakub 99 Wisła Puławy 101 

8-9 Barth Bartłomiej 96 Budowlani Opole 98 

 Zwarycz Krzysztof 90 Budowlani Opole 98 

10 Zieliński Jakub 01 Tytan Oława 92 

11 Komorowski Tomasz 95 MOS Opole 90 

12 Rotnicki Szymon 96 AZS-AJD Częstochowa 86 

13 Szmeja Paweł 99 Narew Pułtusk 81 

14 Grela Łukasz 86 Budowlani Opole 80 

15 Stasik Martin 01 Budowlani-Całus Nowy Tomyśl 77 

16 Skulimowski Mateusz 98 Budowlani Opole 74 

17 Bęben Patryk 00 Mazovia Ciechanów 73 

18 Osuch Igor 03 Horyzont Mełno 67 

19 Goljasz Daniel 97 Mazovia Ciechanów 64 

20-21 Izdebski Marcin 99 Orleta Łuków 61 

 Sowa Mateusz 96 Impuls Warszawa 61 

22 Badziągowski Kacper 98 Tarpan Mrocza 55 

23-25 Falkowski Julian 95 Meyer Elbląg 53 

 Kadłubowski Antoni 03 Impuls Warszawa 53 

 Różański Dariusz 97 Budowlani Opole 53 

26-27 Kościuk Michał 01 Unia Hrubieszów 52 

 Urban Kacper 01 Budowlani Opole 52 

28-29 Bajer Daniel 94 Tarpan Mrocza 50 

 Sroka Krystian 91 Tarpan Mrocza 50 

30 Łęgowski Łukasz 98 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 45 

31 Boncik Bartosz 01 Orlęta Łuków 43 

32-33 Hyla Łukasz 01 LKS Dobryszyce 42 

 Łazuga Konrad 03 Budowlani Opole 42 

34-37 Banaszewski Patryk 95 Start Grudziądz 40 

 Franczyk Adrian 96 Polwica Wierzbno 40 

 Nowak Michał 97 Start Otwock 40 

 Wiśniewski Damian 86 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 40 

38-39 Kmita Dominik 01 Budowlani Opole 37 

 Średziński Miłosz 03 Horyzont Mełno 37 

40-46 Budek Przemysław 92 Impuls Warszawa 35 

 Gumuliński Maciej 99 MOS Opole 35 
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 Komorowski Marek 99 MOS Opole 35 

 Kozłowski Dominik 93 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 35 

 Magielnicki Kacper 98 MULKS Terespol 35 

 Szatkowski Mateusz 96 Budowlani Opole 35 

 Żełem Tomasz 05 Górnik Polkowice 35 

47-49 Centkowski Łukasz 97 UMLKS Radomsko 33 

 Kaszuba Mateusz 96 Feniks Siedlce 33 

 Mruk Łukasz 96 AZS-AJD Częstochowa 33 

50-51 Sówka Szymon 96 Impuls Warszawa 31 

 Wiatrowicz Jakub 00 Tarpan Mrocza 31 

52-58 Choszcz Aleksander 95 Atleta Gdańsk 30 

 Czerwonogrodzki Patryk 96 Orlęta Łuków 30 

 Jurecki Szymon 99 Renegat Inowrocław 30 

 Klimaszewski Karol 96 Rzemieślnik Malbork 30 

 Ławecki Łukasz 94 Orlęta Łuków 30 

 Łoziński Bartosz 94 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 30 

 Milczarek Dawid 97 AKS Białogard 30 

59 Losy Łukasz 98 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 28 

60-61 Lisiak Szymon 03 Budowlani-Całus Nowy Tomyśl 27 

 Pasikowski Olaf 02 LKS Dobryszyce 27 

62-74 Bareja Patryk 01 Feniks Siedlce 25 

 Bączek Cezary 97 UMLKS Radomsko 25 

 Bogusz Kacper 02 GCK Kobylany 25 

 Gocałek Jakub 01 LKS Dobryszyce 25 

 Góralski Dominik 98 Polwica Wierzbno 25 

 Guzy Rafał 96 Grom Więcbork 25 

 Jarnut Radosław 97 Budowlani-Całus Nowy Tomyśl 25 

 Kocyło Bartosz 03 Górnik Polkowice 25 

 Kudryk Jakub 98 Meyer Elbląg 25 

 Kwapich Łukasz 99 Tarpan Mrocza 25 

 Michalski Jakub 99 Górnik Polkowice 25 

 Nowicki Jakub 96 AKS Myślibórz 25 

 Przybylak Adrian 96 Talent Wrocław 25 

75-84 Bajer Karol 00 AKS Myslibórz 20 

 Cios Maciej 01 Znicz Biłgoraj 20 

 Mocny Arkadiusz 01 Budowlani-Całus Nowy Tomyśl 20 

 Ołubek Oskar 02 Omega Kleszczów 20 

 Paterek Mikołaj 05 Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 20 

 Pietrzak Hubert 05 Nida Nidzica 20 

 Romańczuk Konrad 02 Feniks Siedlce 20 

 Trytek Szymon 01 Agros Zamość 20 

 Wiatrowicz Marcin 03 Tarpan Mrocza 20 

 Zwolak Marcin 98 Znicz Biłgoraj 20 

85 Barański Patryk 04 LKS Dobryszyce 17 

86 Poniatowski Radosław 00 Wisła Puławy 16 

87-96 Bogusz Łukasz 03 GCK Kobylany 15 

 Gregorczyk Michał 98 Impuls Warszawa 15 

 Kaczyński Rafał 98 Meyer Elbląg 15 

 Maksymowicz Karol 00 Agros Zamość 15 

 Możdżonek Konrad 04 Nida Nidzica 15 

 Sokołowski Mateusz 98 Znicz Biłgoraj 15 

 Szlachta Marcin 03 Znicz Biłgoraj 15 

 Szymański Maciej 03 Husaria Lubraniec 15 
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 Tomczak Hubert 03 Łokietek Brześć Kujawski 15 

 Wawrzyszcz Miłosz 04 Start Maków Mazowiecki 15 

97-104 Borucki Jan 01 Wisła Puławy 12 

 Ćwik Maciej 01 Narew Pułtusk 12 

 Dziewiczkiewicz Jakub 02 Unia Hrubieszów 12 

 Jaworski Jakub 01 Nida Nidzica 12 

 Joniec Dominik 01 Agros Zamość 12 

 Roczniewski Marcel 02 Promień Police 12 

 Sawulski Patryk 01 Gryf Sanok 12 

 Suchecki Robert 02 Start Otwock 12 

105-113 Burski Bartosz 05 Nida Nidzica 10 

 Dach Kacper 00 Promień Opalenica 10 

 Grabowski Kacper 03 Olimpijczyk Łuków 10 

 Gruszecki Szymon 03 Wisła Puławy 10 

 Portka Cezary 03 Znicz Biłgoraj 10 

 Słowik Karol 05 Lechia Sędziszów Małopolski 10 

 Zieliński Marcin 03 Husaria Lubraniec 10 

 Złotkowski Paweł 03 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 10 

 Zrol Michał 03 MULKS Terespol 10 

114 Wintrowicz Szymon 00 Tarpan Mrocza 6 

115-117 Dach Mikołaj 00 Promień Opalenica 5 

 Poniedziałek Piotr 95 Mazovia Ciechanów 5 

 Zawadka Jakub 00 Mazovia Ciechanów 5 

118-120 Głyżewski Łukasz 00 Atleta Gdańsk 1 

 Kramarz Przemysław 00 Tarpan Mrocza 1 

 Puchala Michał 00 Unia Hrubieszów 1 

*** *** *** 

Mężczyźni - Drużynowo 
Miejsce Klub Zawodnicy Pkt 

1 Budowlani Opole 11 998 

2 Tarpan Mrocza 10 588 

3 Budowlani-Całus Nowy Tomyśl 5 250 

4 Impuls Warszawa 5 195 

5 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 5 178 

6 Orlęta Łuków 4 164 

7 MOS Opole 3 160 

8 Mazovia Ciechanów 4 147 

9 Wisła Puławy 4 139 

10 Opocznianka Opoczno 1 121 

11 AZS-AJD Częstochowa 2 119 

12 LKS Dobryszyce 4 111 

13 Horyzont Mełno 2 104 

14-15 Meyer Elbląg 3 93 

 Narew Pułtusk 2 93 

16 Tytna Oława 1 92 

17 Górnik Polkowice 3 85 

18 Znicz Biłgoraj 5 80 

19 Feniks Siedlce 3 78 

20-21 Unia Hrubieszów 3 65 

 Polwica Wierzbno 2 65 

22 UMLKS Radomsko 2 58 

23 Nida Nidzica 4 57 
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24 Start Otwock 2 52 

25 Agros Zamość 3 47 

26-27 AKS Myślibórz 2 45 

 MULKS Terespol 2 45 

28-29 Start Grudziądz 1 40 

 GCK Kobylany 2 40 

30 Atleta Gdańsk 2 31 

31-33 Renegat Inowrocław 1 30 

 Rzemieślnik Malbork 1 30 

 AKS Białogard 1 30 

34-36 Grom Więcbork 1 25 

 Husaria Lubraniec 2 25 

 Talent Wrocław 1 25 

37-38 Krajna Sępólno Krajeńskie 1 20 

 Omega Kleszczów 1 20 

39-41 Promień Opalenica 2 15 

 Start Maków Mazowiecki 1 15 

 Łokietek Brześć Kujawski 1 15 

42-43 Promień Police 1 12 

 Gryf Sanok 1 12 

44-46 Olimpijczyk Łuków 1 10 

 Lechia Sędziszów Małopolski 1 10 

 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 1 10 

*** *** *** 
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